. - .
AmericanAirlines
Newsroom

NEWS RELEASE

American Airlines Announces Schedule of Final MD-
80 Revenue Flights

6/24/2019

On Sept. 4, American Airlines will retire its last 26 McDonnell Douglas MD-80 aircraft. The MD-80, also known as the
Super 80, was the workhorse of the airline’s fleet throughout the 1980s and beyond, providing customers and team
members with heartfelt memories on adventures ranging from family vacations to key business trips. It's a

bittersweet but well-earned retirement as American celebrates the aircraft’s history while modernizing its fleet.

Sorry

Because of its privacy settings, this video
cannot be played here.

Below is the schedule of the final revenue flights on the “Mad Dog"” before their desert farewell ferry flights to



Roswell, New Mexico (ROW). All schedules are subject to change based on operational needs.

Flight
1449
2372
2257
1010
267
2454
2180
2232
2586
2200
2891
2338
2540
2605
2326
2185
2500
1999
1538
1038
2335
80

Date
Sept. 3
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Sept.

A A A M M A b M M DD DA DM DD W W W W

Sept.
Sept. 4
Sept. 4

Sept. 4

Departure
GRR
SAT
MSY
DFW
DFW
ICT
AMA
LBB
PNS
CLE
VPS
MFE
OMA
RDU
DSM
SAT
VG
STL
VPS
ICT
ABQ
DFW

Time
1425
1955
1943
2034
2226
0500
0500
0500
0500
0540
0545
0615
0600
0600
0600
0700
0629
0730
0719
0810
0650
0900

Arrival
DFW
DFW
DFW
STL
TUL
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
DFW
ORD

Time
1606
2110
2122
2218
2329
0615
0618
0627
0656
0732
0754
0755
0758
0758
0800
0814
0802
0924
0934
0937
0938
1135

Homepage image by Brian Wright, Fleet Service Clerk, DFW (Instagram: @dfwavgeek)

¥


https://www.instagram.com/dfwavgeek/?hl=en

