

NEWS RELEASE

## American Airlines Announces Schedule of Final MD-80 Revenue Flights

## 6/24/2019

On Sept. 4, American Airlines will retire its last 26 McDonnell Douglas MD-80 aircraft. The MD-80, also known as the Super 80, was the workhorse of the airline's fleet throughout the 1980s and beyond, providing customers and team members with heartfelt memories on adventures ranging from family vacations to key business trips. It's a bittersweet but well-earned retirement as American celebrates the aircraft's history while modernizing its fleet.

## Sorry

Because of its privacy settings, this video cannot be played here.

Below is the schedule of the final revenue flights on the "Mad Dog" before their desert farewell ferry flights to

Roswell, New Mexico (ROW). All schedules are subject to change based on operational needs.

Flight	Date	Departure	Time	Arrival	Time
1449	Sept. 3	GRR	1425	DFW	1606
2372	Sept. 3	SAT	1955	DFW	2110
2257	Sept. 3	MSY	1943	DFW	2122
1010	Sept. 3	DFW	2034	STL	2218
267	Sept. 3	DFW	2226	TUL	2329
2454	Sept. 4	ICT	0500	DFW	0615
2180	Sept. 4	AMA	0500	DFW	0618
2232	Sept. 4	LBB	0500	DFW	0627
2586	Sept. 4	PNS	0500	DFW	0656
2200	Sept. 4	CLE	0540	DFW	0732
2891	Sept. 4	VPS	0545	DFW	0754
2338	Sept. 4	MFE	0615	DFW	0755
2540	Sept. 4	OMA	0600	DFW	0758
2605	Sept. 4	RDU	0600	DFW	0758
2326	Sept. 4	DSM	0600	DFW	0800
2185	Sept. 4	SAT	0700	DFW	0814
2500	Sept. 4	CVG	0629	DFW	0802
1999	Sept. 4	STL	0730	DFW	0924
1538	Sept. 4	VPS	0719	DFW	0934
1038	Sept. 4	ICT	0810	DFW	0937
2335	Sept. 4	ABQ	0650	DFW	0938
80	Sept. 4	DFW	0900	ORD	1135

Homepage image by Brian Wright, Fleet Service Clerk, DFW (Instagram: @dfwavgeek)